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FEATURES
• Deploys in 1 min with one person
• Operates up and down in 10 sec
• 48 ft² interior space
• Anodized aluminum frame
• Stainless steel hardware
• 400D DWR coated cover
• 2 branding locations
• Open top
• 45 lbs

7’

6’8’

Privacy for your patient, privacy for your team,
treat on site. 
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FrontlinER™ is the ultimate privacy tool. It weighs only 45 lbs and deploys 
with one person in less than a minute. 

Your Privacy On The Scene

Open top to utilize the natural light of your environment. Anodized aluminum 
frame, stainless steel hardware, and dual pull YKK zippers to ensure 
longevity and corrosion resistance.

Custom branded panels that attach with velcro are available for both 
sides of your cover. FrontlinER™ is fully functional with or without 
branding. 
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Customization

LEVEL 1 BRANDING

LEVEL 2 BRANDING

- 1 custom side panel
- interchangeable between side 1 
and side 2
- $729 

- 2 custom side panels
- interchangeable between side 1 
 and side 2
- $1,458

PACKAGES BY COVER COLOR
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Pricing
Each FrontlinER™ comes kitted with a frame, cover, and travel duffel.

Frontl iner™
ref table $2,299

PACKAGES BY COVER COLOR
Frontliner™

RED

NAVY

SILVER

Black

White

REGATTA

#4310
#4311

#4315
#4314
#4313
#4312

FRAME Cover
#4201 $1,199

duffel
ref table $1,699 #4203 $199

A LA CARTE

INDIVIDUAL COVER COLORS
Frontliner™

RED
NAVY
SILVER

Black
White

REGATTA

#4252
#4254

#4255
#4253
#4251
#4250


